Eastside
Jct.

5400

5200

5000

4800
L Sweet Connie

Trail No. 77
4600

Sweet Connie
4400

| 4200

4000

3800

Sweet Connie
Trail No. 77
3600

3400

Jct. No. 77 Chukar Butte - Peggy’s Loop

® Sweet Connie No. 77

3600 P

- Chukar Butte Trail No.74 \/ Peggy's Trail
3500 Trail No. 76

O
% 3400 Jct. No. 76 QJct. Cartwright Road

3300 Peggy’s Peggy’s Trail No. 76

a . . Cartwright Road
3200 Bitterbrush Trail

No. 73
F 3100 N Ict. Cartwright Rd Dry Creek
. Jct. Dry - Trailhead

Creek Rd. \
3000 - O O
Red Tail Dry Creek ¥
2900 No. 71 Stream Crossing

: Dry Creek Dry Creek Road
2800 | . Trgilhegdl . .

0 Distance (Miles) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

0 00

\J

A

4

O
14

. L

LOWER BOGUS
TRAILHEAD

e -

DRY CREEK ol
TRAILHEAD A

'’

A, . R CARTWRIGHT

SH e TRAILHEAD

Polecat Lo

h‘.




